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FEEDBACK ANALYSIS -2021-2022

Feedbacks have been collected from different stakeholders like students, Teachers and Parents of all
the courses of different subjects available in the College. The analysis of feedback for the session 2021-
22 is presented as below:

(STUDENTS)

Feedback from students
(Total response received =46)

S. Question
No

1 Regularity for taking lectures and Excellent =42.9%

practical's by teachers. Good =37.1%
o Excellent Average =8.6%
o Good Below Average= 11.4%
o Average

o Below Average

2 Clarity in concept explanation.
o Excellent
o Good
o Average
o Below Average

3. Teachers Cares about the
students and to solve difficulties.
o Excellent
o Good
o Average
o Below Average
4, Skills in making the subject
interesting.
o Excellent
o Good
o Average
o Below Average

Excellent = 45.7%
Good =34.3%
Average =14.3%
Below Average =5.7%

Excellent = 45.5%
Good = 36.4%
Average =12.1%
Below Average =6%

Excellent = 35.3%
Good =35.3%
Average = 20.6%
Below Average = 8.8%
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11.

Infrastructure of the College.
o Excellent
o Good
o Average
o Below Average

6 Co-operation of Teaching, Non
teaching and other staff of the
college to the students.

o Excellent

o Good

o Average

o Below Average
Extra co -curricular activates in
the college.

o Excellent

o Good

o Average

o Below Average

Library and reading room
facility in the college.

o Excellent

o Good

o Average

o Below Average

Career Guidance by the
teachers.
o Excellent
o Good
o Average
o Below Average

Contribution of college towards
knowledge development,
personality development and
Career development.

o Excellent

o Good

o Average

o Below Average

Comment (If any) :-

Excellent = 51.5%
Good =51.5%
Average =12.1%
Below Average =3.1%

Excellent = 37.5%
Good = 50%
Average =9.4%
Below Average= 3.1%

Excellent = 25%

Good =59.4%
Average = 3.1%
Below Average =12.5%

Excellent= 27.3%
Good =48.5%
Average = 18.2%
Below Average = 6%

Excellent = 48.5%
Good = 36.4%
Average =12.1%
Below Average = 3%

Excellent = 25%

Good =51.5%
Average =7.4%
Below Average= 16.1%

1. Teacher for each paper should be different or more

1. What is a thing that teacher
and college do well?

2. What is thing that you can
suggest to improve teaching and
college?

teaching staff is required.

2. To encourage more and more career development
programmes.

3. More Guidance is required for students.



TEACHERS

S. No Questions Feedback Analysis
(Total Response Received:10)
1 Aims and objectives of the syllabi Excellent = 30%
are well defined and clear to teachers Good  =30%
and students. Average = 10%
o Excellent Below Average= 0%
o Good
o Average
o Below Average
2. Weightage given to Learning values (in Excellent = 60%
terms of knowledge, concepts, manual Good = 20%
skills, analytical abilities and broadening Average = 0%
perspectives) Below Average= 0%
o Excellent
o Good
o Average
o Below Average
3. Applicability/relevance to real life Excellent = 0%
situations & local developmental needs. Good =40%
o Excellent Average =60%
o Good Below Average= 0%
o Average
o Below Average
4 Optimization of course content Excellent = 20%
o Excellent Good = 60%
o Good Average =20%
o Average Below Average= 60%
o Below Average
5 Weightage given to skill development. Excellent = 10%
o Excellent Good = 40%
o Good Average =50%
o Average Below Average= 0%
o Below Average
Sufficiency of syllabus to add value
6 addition . Excellent = 30%

o Excellent

o Good

o Average

o Below Average

Good  =60%
Average =10%
Below Average= 0%




7. College support for upgrading teachers Excellent = 30%
related courses Good = 40%
o Excellent Average = 30%
o Good Below Average= 0%
o Average
o Below Average
8. Facility provided by college for providing | Excellent = 0%
teaching- learning materials.. Good =70%
o Excellent Average =30%
o Good Below Average= 0%
o Average
o Below Average
0. Opportunities provided by college to learn | Excellent =33.3%
and grow. Good =66.7%
o Excellent Average = 0%
o Good Below Average= 0%
o Average
o Below Average
College environment for teaching learning | Excellent = 30%
10 o Excellent Good = 70%
o Good Average = 0%
o Average Below Average= 0%
o Below Average
11. Any Suggestions 1. More facility of IT infrastructure
should be provided by the College.
2. Required more books and equipments
for improving theory and practical
learning.
3. Library must be updates soon with
more journals and magazines
4. Upgradation of classroom, infra and it

infra is required.




Parents

S.No Questions Feedback Analysis Report
(Response Received :30)
1. FT 3ATT 379 UTeT o YISUshT & o § 37T &7 Yes: 96.29% No: 3.70%
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